
SESSION 2023-24 

   
    

CLASS XII            

Total 

Appd 

Total 

Passed 
Fail  COMP Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E N*W PI 

33 to 

44.9% 

45 to 

59.9% 

60 to 

74.9% 

75 to 

89.9% 

90 to 

100% 

MORE 

THAN 

70% 

40 40 0 0 100 9 10 24 31 40 51 41 34 0 870 45.31 0 11 22 6 1 12 

 

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF MOKAMAGHAT 2023-24 

  
CLASS XII 

   
LIST OF TOPPERS:- SCIENCE STREAM OVERALL 

Position ROLL NO Name of students 
Marks 

Obtained 
% of Marks SHIFT SECTION 

1 
22645769 AYUSH KUMAR 462 92.4 I A 

2 22645780 SAKSHI KUMARI 435 87 I A 

3 22645783 SAURAV KUMAR 377 75.4 I A 

4 
            

4             

      
  

    

LIST OF TOPPERS:- COMMERCE STREAM OVERALL 

Position ROLL NO Name of students 
Marks 

Obtained 
% of Marks SHIFT SECTION 

1 
22645798 SUHANI SHARMA 405 81 I B 

2 22645793 DOLLY KUMARI 387 77.4 I B 

3 22645801 UTSAV RAJ 379 75.8 I B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF MOKAMAGHAT SESSION 
2023-

24 

SUBJECT WISE CLASS XII 

Subject 

Total 

Appd 

Total 

Pass 

Pass  

% 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E NxW PI 

33-

44 

45-

59 

60-

74 

75-

89 

90-

100 
>70 >90 

HINDI CORE 
36 36 100 3 6 4 7 6 4 5 1 0 172 59.72 0 4 14 18 0 25 0 

ENGLISH CORE 
40 40 100 1 0 3 9 6 12 7 2 0 147 45.94 0 5 22 12 1 19 1 

COM. SC.(NEW) 
4 4 100 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 11 34.38 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 

ACCOUNTANCY 
13 13 100 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 1 0 54 51.92 0 7 3 3 0 4 0 

B.ST 
13 13 100 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 53 50.96 0 5 4 4 0 4 0 

PHYS. EDU. 
40 40 100 1 0 1 2 7 14 12 3 0 121 37.81 0 13 23 3 1 8 1 

BIOLOGY 
13 13 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 0 43 41.35 0 7 2 2 2 4 1 

CHEMISTRY 
27 27 100 1 2 1 4 2 4 6 7 0 87 40.28 0 14 9 2 2 7 1 

PHYSICS 
27 27 100 1 1 3 3 5 1 2 11 0 86 39.81 0 13 12 1 1 5 1 

MATHS 
14 14 100 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 45 40.18 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 

ECONOMICS 
13 13 100 1 0 2 0 4 4 1 1 0 51 49.04 0 5 5 2 1 3 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF MOKAMAGHAT SESSION 2023-24 

TEACHER'S  WISE      CLASS XII I SHIFT 

CODE SUBJECT   SEC 
 Appd 

Pass 
Pass 

 % 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E NxW PI 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 >70 >90 TEACHER'S NAME 

43 CHEMISTRY A 27 27 100 1 2 1 4 2 4 6 7 0 87 40.28 0 14 9 2 2 7 1 DOLLY SINGH 

42 PHYSICS A 27 27 100 1 1 3 3 5 1 2 11 0 86 39.81 0 13 12 1 1 5 1 CONTRACTUALPHY 

41 MATHS A 14 14 100 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 45 40.18 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 CONTRACTUALMATHS 

41 MATHS B 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CONTRACTUALMATHS 

41 MATHS TOTAL 14 14 100 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 45 40.18 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 CONTRACTUALMATHS 

301 ENGLISH CORE A 27 27 100 1 0 3 7 3 8 5 0 0 107 49.54 0 3 13 10 1 14 1 ANURADHA 

301 ENGLISH CORE B 13 13 100 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 40 38.46 0 2 9 2 0 5 0 ANURADHA 

301 ENGLISH CORE TOTAL 40 40 100 1 0 3 9 6 12 7 2 0 147 45.94 0 5 22 12 1 19 1 ANURADHA 

302 HINDI CORE A 23 23 100 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 1 0 116 63.04 0 2 8 13 0 16 0 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 

302 HINDI CORE B 13 13 100 0 2 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 56 53.85 0 2 6 5 0 9 0 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 

302 HINDI CORE TOTAL 36 36 100 3 6 4 7 6 4 5 1 0 172 59.72 0 4 14 18 0 25 0 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 

44 BIOLOGY A 13 13 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 0 43 41.35 0 7 2 2 2 4 1 ANJALI DAHIYA 

83 COM. SC.(NEW) A 4 4 100 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 11 34.38 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 DEEPU KUMAR 

54 B.ST B 13 13 100 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 53 50.96 0 5 4 4 0 4 0 SUNIL KUMAR JAISWARA 

55 ACCOUNTANCY B 13 13 100 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 1 0 54 51.92 0 7 3 3 0 4 0 SUNIL KUMAR JAISWARA 

48 PHYS. EDU. A 27 27 100 1 0 1 0 6 10 7 2 0 84 38.89 0 8 17 1 1 6 1 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

48 PHYS. EDU. B 13 13 100 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 0 37 35.58 0 5 6 2 0 2 0 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

48 PHYS. EDU. TOTAL 40 40 100 1 0 1 2 7 14 12 3 0 121 37.81 0 13 23 3 1 8 1 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

30 ECONOMICS B 13 13 100 1 0 2 0 4 4 1 1 0 51 49.04 0 5 5 2 1 3 0 CONTRACTUALECO 

 



Class - XII A Science
Name of the Enrolled Total Total Total Pass xW
Teacher Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above

1 English - Core ANURADHA 27 27 1 0 3 7 3 8 5 0 0 27 100 107 49.537 0 0 3 13 10 1
2 Hindi - Core N K JHA 23 23 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 1 0 23 100 116 63.043 0 0 2 8 13 0
3 Mathematics PART-TIME 14 14 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 14 100 45 40.179 0 0 10 4 0 0
4 Physics PART-TIME 27 27 1 1 3 3 5 1 2 11 0 27 100 86 39.815 0 0 13 12 1 1
5 Chemistry DOLLY SINGH 27 27 1 2 1 4 2 4 6 7 0 27 100 87 40.278 0 0 14 9 2 2
6 Biology ANJALI DAHIYA 13 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 0 13 100 43 41.346 0 0 7 2 2 2
7 COMP SC DEEPU KUMAR 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 100 11 34.375 0 0 2 2 0 0
8 Physical Edu A K SINGH 27 27 1 0 1 0 6 10 7 2 0 27 100 84 38.889 0 0 8 17 1 1

TOTAL 27 27 8 8 13 23 22 31 28 29 0 135 100 579 53.611 0 0 59 67 29 7

Class - XII B Science
Name of the Enrolled Total Total Total Pass xW

Teacher Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above

1 English - Core 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
2 Hindi - Core 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
3 Mathematics 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
4 Physics 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
5 Chemistry 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
6 Physical Edu 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
7 Physical Edu 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class - XII B Commerce
Name of the Enrolled Total Total Total Pass xW
Teacher Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above

1 English - Core ANURADHA 13 13 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 13 100 40 38.462 0 0 2 9 2 0
2 Hindi - Core N K JHA 13 13 0 2 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 13 100 56 53.846 0 0 2 6 5 0
3 Economics PART-TIME 13 13 1 0 2 0 4 4 1 1 0 13 100 51 49.038 0 0 5 5 2 1
4 Business St S K JAISWARA 13 13 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 13 100 53 50.962 0 0 5 4 4 0
5 Accountancy S K JAISWARA 13 13 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 1 0 13 100 54 51.923 0 0 7 3 3 0
6 Physical Edu A K SINGH 13 13 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 0 13 100 37 35.577 0 0 5 6 2 0
7 Physical Edu 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 13 13 1 2 11 8 18 20 13 5 0 65 100 55.962 0 0 26 33 18 1

Class - XII H Humanities
Name of the Enrolled Total Total Total Pass xW

Teacher Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above

1 English - Core 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
2 Hindi - Core 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
3 Economics 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
4 History 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
5 Geography 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
6 Physical Edu 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!
7 Physical Edu 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF MOKAMAGHAT
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 2024 - VIDYALAYA LEVEL

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade
P.I. Remarks

No. of students securing marks in %

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade
P.I. Remarks

No. of students securing marks in %

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade
P.I. Remarks

No. of students securing marks in %

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade
P.I. Remarks

No. of students securing marks in %

Countersign by Principal Checked By Prepared By



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF MOKAMAGHAT
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 2024 - VIDYALAYA LEVEL

Class XII Science ( Overall)
Name of the Enrolled Total Total Total Pass xW
Teacher Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % Below33 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above

1 English - Core ANURADHA 0 27 27 1 0 3 7 3 8 5 0 0 27 100 107 49.537 0 0 3 13 10 1
2 Hindi - Core N K JHA 0 23 23 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 1 0 23 100 116 63.043 0 0 2 8 13 0
3 Mathematics PART-TIME 0 14 14 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 14 100 45 40.179 0 0 10 4 0 0
4 Physics PART-TIME 0 27 27 1 1 3 3 5 1 2 11 0 27 100 86 39.815 0 0 13 12 1 1
5 Chemistry DOLLY SINGH 0 27 27 1 2 1 4 2 4 6 7 0 27 100 87 40.278 0 0 14 9 2 2
6 Biology ANJALI DAHIYA 0 13 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 0 13 100 43 41.346 0 0 7 2 2 2
7 COMP SC DEEPU KUMAR 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 100 11 34.375 0 0 2 2 0 0
8 Physical Edu A K SINGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Physical Edu A K SINGH 0 27 27 1 0 1 0 6 10 7 2 0 27 100 84 38.889 0 0 8 17 1 1

TOTAL 0 27 27 7 8 12 23 16 21 21 27 0 135 100 495 45.833 0 0 51 50 28 6

Class XII Science   +    Humanities    +      Commerce    ( Overall)
Name of the Enrolled Total Total Total Pass xW
Teacher Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % Below33 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89 90 & above

1 English - Core ANURADHA 0 40 40 1 0 3 9 6 12 7 2 0 40 100 147 45.938 0 0 5 22 12 1
2 Hindi - Core N K JHA 0 36 36 3 6 4 7 6 4 5 1 0 36 100 172 59.722 0 0 4 14 18 0
3 Mathematics PART-TIME 0 14 14 0 0 1 3 1 5 1 3 0 14 100 45 40.179 0 0 10 4 0 0
4 Physics PART-TIME 0 27 27 1 1 3 3 5 1 2 11 0 27 100 86 39.815 0 0 13 12 1 1
5 Chemistry DOLLY SINGH 0 27 27 1 2 1 4 2 4 6 7 0 27 100 87 40.278 0 0 14 9 2 2
6 Biology ANJALI DAHIYA 0 13 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 0 13 100 43 41.346 0 0 7 2 2 2
7 COMP SC DEEPU KUMAR 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 100 11 34.375 0 0 2 2 0 0
8 History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Geography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Economics PART-TIME 0 13 13 1 0 2 0 4 4 1 1 0 13 100 51 49.038 0 0 5 5 2 1
11 Bussiness Std S K JAISWARA 0 13 13 0 0 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 13 100 53 50.962 0 0 5 4 4 0
12 Accountancy S K JAISWARA 0 13 13 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 1 0 13 100 54 51.923 0 0 7 3 3 0
13 Physical Edu A K SINGH 0 13 13 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 1 0 13 100 37 35.577 0 0 5 6 2 0
14 Physical Edu A K SINGH 0 27 27 1 0 1 0 6 10 7 2 0 27 100 84 38.889 0 8 17 1 1

TOTAL 0 40 40 9 10 24 31 40 51 41 34 0 161 100 870 54.375 0 0 55 65 35 6

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade
P.I.

No. of students securing marks in %

Remarks

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade
P.I.

No. of students securing marks in %

Remarks

Countersign by Principal Checked By Prepared By



SESSION 2023-24 

   
    

CLASS X            

Total 

Appd 

Total 

Passed 
Fail  COMP Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E N*W PI 

33 to 

44.9% 

45 to 

59.9% 

60 to 

74.9% 

75 to 

89.9

% 

90 to 

100% 

MORE 

THAN 

70% 

69 67 0 2 97.11 29 31 42 58 50 59 62 72 11 1564 47.22 12 20 26 7 4 16 

 

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF MOKAMAGHAT SESSION 
2023-

24 

SUBJECT WISE CLASS X 

Subject 

Total 

Appd 

Total 

Passed 

Pass  

% 
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E NxW PI 

33-

44 

45-

59 

60-

74 

75-

89 

90-

100 
>70 >90 

INTRO TO 
TOURISM 
MANAGEM
ENT 

69 69 100 10 11 8 11 6 10 11 2 0 338 61.23 0 8 21 23 17 44 15 

ENG LANG 
& LIT 

69 69 100 0 2 10 13 8 8 14 14 0 237 42.93 2 28 20 19 0 25 0 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

69 69 100 5 4 3 11 7 12 8 19 0 240 43.48 13 15 21 13 7 25 5 

SCIENCE 
69 60 86.96 6 4 5 6 8 12 9 10 9 232 42.03 19 28 9 8 5 15 4 

MATHS 
69 67 97.1 3 3 8 5 

1

2 
9 11 16 2 231 41.85 25 16 16 8 4 14 3 

HINDI 
69 69 100 5 7 8 12 9 8 9 11 0 286 51.81 2 15 20 27 5 39 4 

 

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF MOKAMAGHAT 2023-24 

  
CLASS X 

   
LIST OF TOPPERS:- 

  
OVERALL 

Position ROLL NO Name of students Marks Obtained % of Marks SHIFT SECTION 

1 
22210180 

SHUBHANSHU 
KUMAR 

463 92.6 I A 

2 22210186 RAKSHA MISHRA 457 91.4 I A 

3 22210181 PRINCE KUMAR 451 90.2 I A 

 

 

 



 

 

 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF MOKAMAGHAT SESSION 2023-24 

TEACHER'S  WISE      CLASS X I SHIFT 

CODE SUBJECT   SEC 
 Appd 

Passed Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E NxW PI 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 >70 >90 TEACHER'S NAME 

2 HINDI A 36 36 100 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 0 166 57.64 2 6 10 13 5 21 4 RAM GYAN YADAV 

2 HINDI B 33 33 100 0 2 4 8 4 3 5 7 0 120 45.45 0 9 10 14 0 18 0 RAM GYAN YADAV 

2 HINDI TOTAL 69 69 100 5 7 8 12 9 8 9 11 0 286 51.81 2 15 20 27 5 39 4 RAM GYAN YADAV 

184 
ENG LANG & 
LIT 

A 36 36 100 0 1 3 2 5 4 12 9 0 100 34.72 1 21 9 5 0 6 0 
SUMANTA GANGO 
PADHYAY 

184 
ENG LANG & 
LIT 

B 33 33 100 0 1 7 11 3 4 2 5 0 137 51.89 1 7 11 14 0 19 0 
SUMANTA GANGO 
PADHYAY 

184 
ENG LANG & 
LIT 

TOTAL 69 69 100 0 2 10 13 8 8 14 14 0 237 42.93 2 28 20 19 0 25 0 
SUMANTA GANGO 
PADHYAY 

41 MATHS A 36 34 94.44 2 2 3 3 5 7 5 7 2 121 42.01 10 13 8 2 3 7 2 J P SINGH 

41 MATHS B 33 33 100 1 1 5 2 7 2 6 9 0 110 41.67 15 3 8 6 1 7 1 J P SINGH 

41 MATHS TOTAL 69 67 97.1 3 3 8 5 12 9 11 16 2 231 41.85 25 16 16 8 4 14 3 J P SINGH 

86 SCIENCE A 36 29 80.56 4 1 0 2 5 7 5 5 7 105 36.46 10 19 2 2 3 5 3 DIKSHA KUMARI 

86 SCIENCE B 33 31 93.94 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 127 48.11 9 9 7 6 2 10 1 DIKSHA KUMARI 

86 SCIENCE TOTAL 69 60 86.96 6 4 5 6 8 12 9 10 9 232 42.03 19 28 9 8 5 15 4 DIKSHA KUMARI 

87 
SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

A 36 36 100 4 1 1 5 4 6 4 11 0 123 42.71 9 6 11 6 4 12 4 RAVI KUMAR 

87 
SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

B 33 33 100 1 3 2 6 3 6 4 8 0 117 44.32 4 9 10 7 3 13 1 AMITABH JHA 

406 
INTRO TO 
TOURISM 
MANAGEMENT 

A 36 36 100 5 5 3 6 3 4 8 2 0 165 57.29 0 7 10 11 8 21 6 RAVI KUMAR 

406 
INTRO TO 
TOURISM 

MANAGEMENT 

B 33 33 100 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 0 0 173 65.53 0 1 11 12 9 23 9 AMITABH JHA 

 



Class - X A

Total Total Total Pass xW

Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89
90 & 
above

1 English 36 36 0 1 3 2 5 4 12 9 0 36 100 100 34.722 0 1 21 9 5 0 S GANGOPAHYAY
2 Hindi 36 36 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 0 36 100 166 57.639 0 2 6 10 13 5 R G YADAV
3 Mathematics 36 34 2 2 3 3 5 7 5 7 2 36 94.4 121 42.014 2 8 13 8 2 3 J P SINGH
4 Science 36 29 4 1 0 2 5 7 5 5 7 36 80.6 105 36.458 7 3 19 2 2 3 DIKSHA KUMARI
5 Social Science 36 36 4 1 1 5 4 6 4 11 0 36 100 123 42.708 0 9 6 11 6 4 RAVI KUMAR
6 INTRO TO T. M. 36 36 5 5 3 6 3 4 8 2 0 36 100 165 57.292 0 0 7 10 11 8 RAVI KUMAR

TOTAL 36 36 20 15 14 22 27 33 38 38 9 216 100 54.167 9 23 72 50 39 23

Class - X B

Total Total Total Pass xW

Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89
90 & 
above

1 English 33 33 0 1 7 11 3 4 2 5 0 33 100 137 51.894 0 1 7 11 14 0 S GANGOPAHYAY
2 Hindi 33 33 0 2 4 8 4 3 5 7 0 33 100 120 45.455 0 0 9 10 14 0 R G YADAV
3 Mathematics 33 33 1 1 5 2 7 2 6 9 0 33 100 110 41.667 0 15 3 8 6 1 J P SINGH
4 Science 33 31 2 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 33 93.9 127 48.106 2 7 9 7 6 2 DIKSHA KUMARI
5 Social Science 33 33 1 3 2 6 3 6 4 8 0 33 100 117 44.318 0 4 9 10 7 3 AMITABH JHA
6 INTRO TO T. M. 33 33 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 0 0 33 100 173 65.53 0 0 1 11 12 9 AMITABH JHA

TOTAL 33 33 9 16 28 36 23 26 24 34 2 198 100 59.394 2 27 38 57 59 15

Class - X C

Total Total Total Pass xW

Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89
90 & 
above

1 English 0 0 0 #### 0 #DIV/0!
2 Hindi 0 0 0 #### 0 #DIV/0!
3 Mathematics 0 0 0 #### 0 #DIV/0!
4 Science 0 0 0 #### 0 #DIV/0!
5 Social Science 0 0 0 #### 0 #DIV/0!
6 INTRO TO T. M. 0 0 0 #### 0 #DIV/0!

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #### #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

Countersigned by Principal Checked By Prepared By

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade

P.I.

No. of students securing marks in %

Teacher Name

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade

P.I.

No. of students securing marks in %

Teacher Name

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF MOKAMAGHAT
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 2024 - VIDYALAYA LEVEL

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade

P.I.

No. of students securing marks in %

Teacher Name



Class- X (Overall)

Total Total Total Pass xW

Appeard Pass A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Grades % 0 to 32 33 to 44 45 to 59 60 to 74 75 to 89
90 & 
above

1 English 69 69 0 2 10 13 8 8 14 14 0 69 100 237 42.935 0 2 28 20 19 0 S GANGOPAHYAY
2 Hindi 69 69 5 7 8 12 9 8 9 11 0 69 100 286 51.812 0 2 15 20 27 5 R G YADAV
3 Mathematics 69 67 3 3 8 5 12 9 11 16 2 69 97.1 231 41.848 2 23 16 16 8 4 J P SINGH
4 Science 69 60 6 4 5 6 8 12 9 10 9 69 87 232 42.029 9 10 28 9 8 5 DIKSHA KUMARI
5 Social Science 69 69 5 4 3 11 7 12 8 19 0 69 100 240 43.478 0 13 15 21 13 7 RAVI KUMAR/A JHA
6 INTRO TO T. M. 69 69 10 11 8 11 6 10 11 2 0 69 100 338 61.232 0 0 8 21 23 17 RAVI KUMAR/A JHA

TOTAL 69 69 29 31 42 58 50 59 62 72 11 414 100 56.667 11 50 110 107 98 38
Grand Total 69 67 97.1 9 33 34 14

Countersigned by Principal Checked By Prepared By

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF MOKAMAGHAT
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 2024 - VIDYALAYA LEVEL

Sl. 
No. Subject

No. of students in each grade

P.I.

No. of students securing marks in %

Teacher Name
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